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PRO Bikini - Open 

1. Sheliey Valdes 

2. Somer Scarano 

PRO Men’s Physique - Open 

1. Meleik Carry 

2. Tony Richburg 

PRO Classic Physique - Open 

1. Aleksander Pacocha 

2. Nigel Eldridge 

3. Tony Howard 

PRO Men’s BB - Open 

1. Tony Howard 

2. James Wilczanski 

Bikini - Open Short 

1. Anabella Fernandez 

NGA PRO Card 

2. Gina Sylvestre 

3. Anna Tutak 

4. Larissa Lee 

5. Taylor Robins 

6. Jennifer Kavensky 

Bikini - Open Tall 

1. Madison Shelite 

NGA PRO Card & 

Overall 

2. Lorelly Mobley 

3. Kaylin Yunick 

4. Amber Elkins 

5. Debra Bozeman 

Bikini - Masters 40+ 

1. Annabella Fernandez 
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Overall 

2. Diane Agnew 

3. Debra Bozeman 

4. Patricia King 

5. Michelle Schooley 

Bikini - Masters 50+ 

1. Diane Agnew 
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2. Debra Bozeman 

3. Lissette Rivera 

4. Jennifer Kavensky 

5. Dana Sharp 

Bikini - Masters 60+ 

1. Susan Mahon 

Figure - Masters 50+ 

1. Carla Berg 

Men’s Physique - Open LW 

1. Collin Smith 

2. Michael Borde 

Men’s Physique - Open MW 

1. Roberto Gonzalez 

2. Chase Dexter 

Men’s Physique - Open HW 

1. Anthony Carter 
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Overall 

Men’s Phys - Masters 40+ 

1. Roberto Gonzales 

Classic Physique - Open LW 

1. Jon Holst 

2. Joao Machado 

Classic Physique - Open HW 

1. Ben Larson 

Overall 

2. Nathan Eaton 

Classic Physique - Masters 40+ 

1. Roberto Gonzalez 

2. Ben Larson 

3. Nathan Eaton 

Men’s BB - Open MW 

1. James Lucas 

Men’s BB - Open LHW 

1. Nathan Eaton 

2. Gus Torres 

Men’s BB - Open HW 

1. Ben Larson 

Overall 

Men’s BB - Masters 40-49 

1. Nathan Eaton 

2. James Lucas 

3. Gus Torres 

Men’s BB - Masters 50-59 

1. Ben Larson 

Overall 

2. Nathan Eaton 

3. James Lucas 

4. Gus Torres 

Men’s BB - Masters 60-69 

1. Gus Torres 

Bikini Novice - Short 

1. Annabella Fernandez 

2. Gina Sylvestre 

3. Anna Tutak 

4. Larissa Lee 

5. Diane Agnew 

6. Lissette Rivera 

7. Taylor Robins 

8. Paricia King 

Bikini Novice - Tall 

1. Madison Shelite 

Overall 

2. Lorelly Mobley 

3. Kaylin Yunick 

4. Ammber Elkins 

5. Michelle Schooley 

Figure - Novice 

1. Carla Berg 

Men’s Physique - Novice 

1. Collin Smith 

2. Michael Borde 

Classic Physique - Novice 

1. Joao Machado 

Wellness 

1. Kaylin Yunick 

2. Valerie Diaz 

3. Madison Shelite 

4. Michelle Morgese 

Women’s Transformation 

1. Susan Mahon 

2. Melanie Ashley 

3. Patricia King 

Evening Gowns 

1. Madison Shelite 

Overall 

2. Sheliey Valdez 

Evening Gowns - 40+ 

1. Michelle Schooley 

Evening Gowns - 50+ 

1. Lissette Rivera 

2. Jennifer Kavensky 

3. Dana Sharp 


